
 
 

CAST LIST 
Shrek .................................................................................................................. Jadin Rivas 
Fiona .............................................................................................................. Sarah Naquin 
Donkey ........................................................................................................ Brayden Ayers 
Lord Farquaad ........................................................................................ Monte McAllister 
Young Shrek ........................................................................................ Bryan Shaughnessy 
Mama Ogre ................................................................................................... Jaelyn Cooper 
Papa Ogre ............................................................................................. Cooper Sunderman 
Young Fiona ............................................................................................. Charlotte Conley 
King Harold ............................................................................................... Aiden Hamilton 
Queen Lillian ................................................................................................ Rylee Menard 
Captain of the Guards .................................................................................. Simon Pickard 
Theolonius ............................................................................................... James McAllister 
Greeter ....................................................................................................... Efrain Gonzalez 
Teen Fiona ................................................................................................ Scarlett Cisneros 
Dragon ................................................................................................................ Sia Kuresa 
Knight 1 ............................................................................................................. Eli Reamer 
Knight 2 ....................................................................................................... Keegan Hurley 
Knight 3 ....................................................................................................... Hunter Kegley 
Knight 4 ....................................................................................................... Leo Llagostera 
Pinocchio ...................................................................................................... Ellie Martinez 
Gingy ............................................................................................................... Ellie DeHart 
Wicked Witch ........................................................................................... Larkin Heitzman 
Wolf ........................................................................................................ Nehemiah Brooks 
Pig 1 ......................................................................................................... Kennedy Kenyon 
Pig 2 ................................................................................................................. Melba Little 
Pig 3 ................................................................................................................. Eden Brown 
White Rabbit ................................................................................................ Avery Gibson 
Fairy Godmother ..................................................................................... Amelia Smerecki 
Peter Pan ..................................................................................................... Caybree Hebert 
Ugly Duckling .............................................................................................. Bella Harbour 
Sugar Plum Fairy .............................................................................................. Rocio Dean 
Mad Hatter .................................................................................................. Emilee Bledsoe 
Mama Bear .............................................................................................. Sophie McDaniel 
Papa Bear ......................................................................................................... Evan Garrett 
Baby Bear ............................................................................................. Valentina Niembro 
Elf  .................................................................................................................. Andee Moore 
Humpty Dumpty ........................................................................................... Rylee Menard 
Tweedle Dum ....................................................................................................... Izzy Paul 
Tweedle Dee .................................................................................................... Vienna Hess 
Pied Piper .............................................................................................. Hannah McCarthy 
Bishop .......................................................................................................... Andres Cosme 
Puss in Boots .................................................................................................. Sofia Espejel 
Little Bunny .......................................................................................... Annabelle Courtier 
Cow ................................................................................................................ Eliza Duggan 
Antelope ............................................................................................................. Cori Beam 
Dish ............................................................................................................ Madyson Lopez 



 2 
Spoon ........................................................................................................ Shiloh Rothstein 
Three Blind Mice ............................................ Jaelyn Cooper, Sia Kuresa, Rylee Menard 
Performer .............................................................................................. Valentina Niembro 
Yunita Pal Avenue Guide ............................................................................ Amelia Moore 
Sunflowers ........................... Caybree Hebert, Melba Little, Andee Moore, Twee Tucker 
Dwarf ............................................................................................................ Max Martinez 

 
ADDITIONAL FAIRY TALE CHARACTERS 

Cori Beam 
Emilee Bledsoe 
Scarlett Cisneros 
Charlotte Conley 

Annabelle Courtier 
Eliza Duggan 
Sofia Espejel 

Madyson Lopez 

Avery McMahan 
Amelia Moore 
Twee Tucker 

Shiloh Rothstein 
 

SKELETONS 
Annabelle Courtier 

Eliza Duggan 
Avery Gibson 
Vienna Hess 

Izzy Paul 
Bryan Shaughnessy 

 
YOUNGER DULOC DANCERS 

Eliza Duggan 
Valentina Niembro 

Avery McMahan 
Amelia Moore 

Andee Moore 
Twee Tucker 

 
FEATURED DULOC DANCERS 

Nehemiah Brooks 
Jaelyn Cooper 
Ellie DeHart 

Aiden Hamilton 

Larkin Heitzman 
Melba Little 

Ellie Martinez 
 

Sophie McDaniel 
Rylee Menard 
Simon Pickard 

Eli Reamer 
 

GUARDS/VILLAGERS 
Andres Cosme 

Efrain Gonzalez 
Aiden Hamilton 
Keegan Hurley 

Hunter Kegley 
Leo Llagostera 

James McAllister 
 

Simon Pickard 
Eli Reamer 

Bryan Shaughnessy 
Cooper Sunderman 

 
VILLAGERS 

Cori Beam 
Emilee Bledsoe 

Eden Brown 
 

Vienna Hess 
Kennedy Kenyon 

Melba Little 
Madyson Lopez 

Hannah McCarthy 
Shiloh Rothstein 

Izzy Paul 

 
DRAGON FIRE DANCERS 

Jaelyn Cooper 
Bella Harbour 

Kennedy Kenyon 
 

Rylee Menard 
Sophie McDaniel 

 
RAT TAPPERS 

Nehemiah Brooks 
Scarlett Cisneros 

Jaelyn Cooper 

Sia Kuresa 
Avery McMahan 

 

Sophie McDaniel 
Rylee Menard 
Twee Tucker


